
STATE OF ILLINOIS

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS

SANGAMON COUNTY
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SECTION COUNTY

 SANGAMON 

          

TOTAL

SHEETS

SHEET

NO.8071

FAI 72  

FAU 

PROPOSED HIGHWAY PLANS

M
a
r-

2
0

-2
0

0
8

 1
0

:2
3

:1
5

A
M

PAVING

VOLUME II

CROSS SECTIONS

CONTRACT #72679

(84-9)RS-6; (G)Z

SECTION (84-9) RS-6; (G)Z

C-96-505-05

FAI 72 (I-72) AND FAU ROUTE 8071 (MACARTHUR BLVD)
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